
Salary Slip ior lhe month ot June, 2022

Employ€e code

Designation

Oepanmenl

ANIL KUMAR

RAJA RAM

BACKEND ASSISTANT

POWER PROJECTWORK

Bank Ar'c No.

ESI Number

D.O.J.

UAN#

DL-CPM-29942/

01to6t2020

0Paid Days 30.00 Leave 0.OO

Rate Earninas Deductions

BASIC
H.R.A.

CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL
ccA
MEDICAL
ARREARl
MISC2
MtscS
INCEN
D.Wage

21500
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.00

21500
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.|.C. (Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
0.00
1500

0
0.00

Total 21500.00 21500 Total 1500.00

N6t Pavable lor lhe Month June. 2022 200OO.OO

(Rupees Twenty Thousand Only )

Note : Thls ls compder genetatdal stsfP,']ent and does rrot rcqul6 slghaturc

M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C-194 PHASE IIMAYAPURI INDL.AREA

NEW DELHI 110064
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Salary Sliptorthe monrh ot Jun€,2022

Employee Cods

Employse Nahe

F/ H Name

Designalion

Depanm€nt

IIANUL

MADAN GOPAL

SUPERVISOR

POWER PRO.jECT WORK

Bank A,/c No.

ESlNumtrer

D.O.J.

UAN#

DL-CPM-29942/

10't4613101

2?y11t2o21

0Pall Days 29.00 reave o.oo

Rate Earhinqs D€ductlons
BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL

MEDICAL
ARREARl
Mtsc2
Mtsc3
INCEN
D.Wage

20020
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0.00

r 9353
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. (Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
146.00

1950
0

0.00

Tolial 2U120.00 r9353 Total 2096.00

Net Pavable for the lronlh June.2O2Z 1i/2S7.N

(Rupe€s Seventeen Thousahd Two Hundred Fifty Seven Only )

M.e : rnrs B cojrpuEt ganeftted statement and.toes hot rcqulre slgn tutc

M/S TELEcofII ENGINEERING sERvIcEs
C.194 PHASE II MAYAPURI INDLAREA

NEW DELHI l.IOOOI I
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Salary Slip tor the monih oi June,2022

Employee Code

Employee Name

F/HName

Designation

RA[| AABU

BHIK1IARI

HELPER

POWER PROJECT WORK

P,F. Number

PAN No.

Bank A/c No.

ESI Number

D.O.J,

UAN*

DL-CPM-29942

1014543409

22h1tX21

0Paid Days 29.00 Leave-o.oo
Rate Eamihqs Deductlons

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL

MEDICAL
ARREARl
Mtsc2
Mtsc3
INCEN
D.Wage

16510
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.00

't5960

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. (Employee's Shafe)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
120.00

700
0

0.00

Total 16510.(x) 15960 I otal 8im.oo

Nel Pavable for the Month Juno.2o22 r5t4t].t O

(Rup€€s Fifteen Thousand Ono Hundrcd Forty Onty )

Note : fhls ls compubr gerc.fted sattanerrt tnd does rrot rquh€ sl'/raurc

t'/vs TELECOiT ENGTNEERTNG SERVTCES
C.194 PHASE II MAYAPURIINDL.AREA

NEW DELHI 1,10064

;

t

;

t

6?

\")



urb rer;e6m6iiift HiNe ssRvrcEs
+1g4FHASE II MAYAPURI INDL.AFEA

.NEW DELHI l 10064

Salary Sllp ,or lhe month ot Jqnq 2O2Z

Employee Cod€

Employee Name

F/HNam6

Oesignation

D€parhsnl

ROAN

SADHU RAi,l

HELPER

POtrrER PRO.IECT WORK

P.F. Numb€r

PAN No.

Bank A/c No-

ESI Number

D.O-J_

UAN*

DL-CPlil-29942

?214452253

2Z11n'2.l

0Paid Days 30.00 l.eave O.0O

Rate Eaminos Doduc-tlor|s
BASIC
H-R.A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLAIL
OTH.AI.I
ccA
MEDICAL
ARREABl
Mtsc2
Mtscs
INCEN
D.Wa9e

165'10
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
o.00

16510

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Emplotca's Share)
E.S-|.C. (Emplole€'s Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
124n0

700

0.00

toLll 16tt10.00 16510 Iola 824.00

Net Pavebl€ lor th€ Mor h h..20:!2 tsoaeoo

(Ropces Ftlte€n Thousand Sh Huhdrcd Elghty Slx Ohty )

,lob : Th b 6mp.,br gelr€,ab(, fite,nent aDat aldf,s not rcqut e slgr,rf'rF-

g


